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Golf 9-Hole 2021

Men’s Gross

Russell Parker

Men’s 67+ Under Stableford

Gold Adrian Penning
Silver Ray Rahui
Bronze James Arnott

Men’s 68+ Stableford

Gold Russell Parker
Silver David Johnston
Bronze Stephen Kupa

Women’s Gross

Robyn Aim

Women’s 71+ Under Stableford

Gold Robyn Aim
Silver Carol Kupa
Bronze Marion MacPhee

(75)
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(35)
(33)

(41)
(37)
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(93)

(43)
(37)
(85) Countback from Louise Shaw



Women’s 72+ Stableford

Gold Jean Walsh (42)
Silver Anne Flipp (35)
Bronze Barbara Smith (34)



